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MOWI ASA

ISIN: NO0003054108

Overview
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Price
14.775 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.41% (0.21)

NO0003054108
MOWI

Munich

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

7,638 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

14.86 EUR (1,000)
14.99 EUR (1,000)
14.635 EUR
14.775 EUR
14.635 EUR

14.57 EUR

14.775 EUR

500

7,387.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=259939742,259939749,259939751,266459460,266459480,266459557,266459622,266459924,272791941,257594823,266458679,266458721,257594455,266460171,272791987,266459021,257594125,257594129,257594132,257595316,257595315,257595309,257595313,266460146,272791980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003054108&ID_NOTATION=101492280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a82b1b79cfcbd029b9f04d99254ada924d5ff2a4986f332bb0ba1c1cadb433d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6e7d95fce2faa0b9&time=1721330596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a50d39a60b8a2c57ea1ac6724735f308680396bd097111ae88f3e140d6065e6&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff9b8712811b2bbe7&time=1721330596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=566ce04a18da058da85982e75d9bb18686efe8c2200f7ba554ea56d5033be60b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ddd1b47e01f48b7f3&time=1721330596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7959c3d0b2c3a3c3b529f2a422581530bc7cb097b5040e3644b0be35b3e2aebf&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10c25522a3fe9d54e&time=1721330596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ad1b96d09995102e266e9abad430a6b960514c9e4ac9400c9957732936ff944&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=85e3eea9c2d5ab462&time=1721330596&tool=RSC

MOWI ASA

Details

2024/07/17 15:18:58

Price

14.775 EUR

Difference (] 1.41% (0.21)
General attributes
ISIN NO0003054108
Symbol MOWI
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,638 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.86 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 14.99 EUR (1,000)
Open 14.635 EUR
High 14.775 EUR
Low 14.635 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.57 EUR
VWAP 14.775 EUR
Volume (pcs) 500
Trading volume 7,387.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 500
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.42% -5.73% -32.11%
Perf (abs.) -1.70 -0.89 -6.89
Beta 0.27 0.61 0.65
Volatility 19.43 21.07  30.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 19:43
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:44
07117

Munich 2024/ 15:18
0717

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

European Trade Reporting 07/17

Hanover 2024/ 08:06

14.785 EUR (732
15.784 EUR (161
16.556 EUR (297
16.359 EUR (290
18.205 EUR (2024/03/05
14.560 EUR (2024/07/15
18.205 EUR (2024/03/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14.560 EUR (2024/07/15)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
14.81 EUR 0.27 63
14.80 EUR 0.03 12
14.775 EUR 0.01 2
175.25 NOK 0.00 1
14.62 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=101492280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15560818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4858819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42123129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42123129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422965

MOWI ASA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/16

2024/
0712

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

16:18

18:00

21:59

08:10

08:08

1490 EUR 0.10

173.10 NOK 0.00

16.96 USD 0.06

14.58 EUR  0.00

14.575 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14457503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16952248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14986937

MOWI ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
MOWI ASA

Sandviksboder 77 AB - 5035 Bergen
Telefon: +47-21-56-23-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ivan Vindheim

Anne Lorgen
Riise
Atle Kvist

Ben Hadfield

Catarina
Martins

Kristian
Ellingsen

Ola Brattvoll

@yvind Oaland

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Ole-Eirik Leray
Jorgen Johannessen

Wengaard
Kathrine Astrup

Fredriksen
Kristian Melhuus
Lisbet Karin Neerg
Peder Strand
Renate Larsen

Roger Pettersen

Unni Helen Hattmyr

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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